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Name

DRAGONWOOD ARCTIC ICE

CLAREMONT DUKES OF HAZARD

CLAREMONT GGS MUSTANG SALLY

FOUR SEASONS LETS PAINT THE TOWI

Equine Registry

DoB

31-Oct-2013

10-Nov-2011

01-Nov-2009

01-Oct-2006

LITTLE ANGELS DESTINED FOR REVENGH)9-Oct-2014

Sex
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Gelding

Mare

Reg
11138
10605

9348
7481

11480

Sire

SNOWVIEWS ARCTIC ICE

KENTUCKYS FLASH FOX

PINEHAVEN JACALI'S GOLDEN GLORY

BLUEGABLES LETS ROCK N ROLL
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Damsire

CHEYENNE FLAMING ARROW (IMP AUS)
CHEYENNE FLAMING ARROW (IMP AUS)
CHEYENNE FLAMING ARROW (IMP AUS)
CHEYENNE FLAMING ARROW (IMP AUS)

ARCADIA REVENGE IN THE MOONLIGHTCHEYENNE FLAMING ARROW (IMP AUS)

https:/lequineregistry.net

CHERRY OAK PETITE PAINT (2001)




